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ANNEX 2

Estimated Year End Position 31 March 2003


31/03/02


31/03/03

December        To date

Revenue Balances

Less City Schools Reorganisation

Programme Areas Forecast Outturn

Learning & Culture

Environment, Roads and Transport

Community Safety

Corporate Governance (Excluding Broadband)

Sub-Total

Less Social & Health Care

Projected Outturn
 £000

  3,200

-1,800

  6,000

-6,000

 1,400
   £000

4,356

  -3,465

 1,151

 1,377

     99

   590

3,217

  -2,986

   1,122
£000

   1,140

   1,414

 -16

789

3,327

   -2,834
       
£000

 4,104 
   -3,465

  3,327

-2,834     

 1,132   



Known Pressures outstanding

Pay award estimated*

School Balances




0

   
124

0

 


Firefighters still outstanding*

